


Wilmeth Refresh
Consultant
HVAC
Refresh
Facility Upgrades
Facility Upgrades
Maintenance Building
Maintenance Building
Land Purchase
Land Purchase
Serenity
Building
Health, Safety & Security
Health, Safety & Security
Athletics & Fine Arts Refresh
Athletics & Fine Arts Refresh
Technology Refresh+1:World+Classroom+CTE+Staff
Technology Refresh+1:World+Classroom+CTE+Staff
Elementary Playground Refresh
Elementary Playground Refresh
Buses
Buses

7,500,000
100,000
2,500,000
4,900,000
2,000,000
2,000,000
4,500,000
4,500,000
2,241,431
2,241,431
791,051
791,051
4,000,000
4,000,000
22,000,000
22,000,000
42,000,000
42,000,000
2,000,000
2,000,000
12,200,000
12,200,000
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618,899
618,899
305,216
305,216
15,000
15,000
12,167,137
12,167,137

7,500,000
100,000
2,500,000
4,900,000
2,000,000
2,000,000
4,500,000
4,500,000
2,241,431
2,241,431
791,051
791,051
4,000,000
4,000,000
21,357,986
21,357,986
41,694,784
41,694,784
1,944,328
1,944,328
32,863
32,863



