Wilmeth Refresh	7,500,000	0	0	7,500,000
Consultant	100,000	0	0	100,000
HVAC	2,500,000	0	0	2,500,000
Refresh	4,900,000	0	0	4,900,000
Facility Upgrades	2,000,000	0	0	2,000,000
Facility Upgrades	2,000,000	0	0	2,000,000
Maintenance Building	4,500,000	0	0	4,500,000
Maintenance Building	4,500,000	0	0	4,500,000
and Purchase	2,241,431	0	0	2,241,431
Land Purchase	2,241,431	0	0	2,241,431
Serenity	791,051	0	0	791,051
Building	791,051	0	0	791,05
Health, Safety & Security	4,000,000	0	0	4,000,000
Health, Safety & Security	4,000,000	0	0	4,000,000
Athletics & Fine Arts Refresh	22,000,000	23,115	618,899	21,357,986
Athletics & Fine Arts Refresh	22,000,000	23,115	618,899	21,357,986
Fechnology Refresh+1:World+Classroom+CTE+Staff	42,000,000	0	305,216	41,694,784
Technology Refresh+1:World+Classroom+CTE+Staff	42,000,000	0	305,216	41,694,784
Elementary Playground Refresh	2,000,000	40,672	15,000	1,944,328
Elementary Playground Refresh	2,000,000	40,672	15,000	1,944,328
Buses	12,200,000	0	12,167,137	32,863
Buses	12,200,000	0	12,167,137	32,863